
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 102.4 105.0 0

2 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 100.0 0

3 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 104.2 100.0 0

4 Alyia Cantrell Piper High School 104.0 95.0 0

5 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 96.0 60.0 0

6 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 98.0 0 0

7 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 103.0 0 0

8 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 180.0 0

2 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 102.4 170.0 0

3 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 165.0 0

4 Alyia Cantrell Piper High School 104.0 150.0 0

5 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 104.2 150.0 0

6 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 96.0 95.0 0

7 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 98.0 0 0

8 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 103.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 115.0 0

2 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 102.4 105.0 0

4 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 104.2 100.0 0

5 Alyia Cantrell Piper High School 104.0 95.0 0

6 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 96.0 80.0 0

7 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 98.0 0 0

8 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 103.0 0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 102.4 380.0 10

2 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 380.0 8

3 OLIVIA CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 104.2 350.0 6

4 Alyia Cantrell Piper High School 104.0 340.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 295.0 2

6 Tiffany Fiedler Bonner Springs 96.0 235.0 1

7 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 98.0 0 0

8 Scout Dilday Bonner Springs 103.0 0 0


